FEATURES/BENEFITS
Parts Department • 1-800-424-TRUE True Website:  www.truemfg.comToll Free Number • 1-800-325-6152
TS-23FG
TS-49F-4
† Depth does not include 13/8” for door handle (glass door models only).
* Height does not include 5” for castors or 6” for optional legs.
‡ Requires 115/208-230/60 Hz, single phase, 3 pole, 4 wire circuit.
TS Series

TS-72FG
300 Series Stainless Steel, Glass &
Solid Half Door Freezers
Model
Swing
Doors
Cu.
Ft.
# of
Shelves HP Amps
Crated
Weight
Cabinet Dimensions
L       D†     H*
GLASS FULL DOORS
TS-23FG 1 gls 23 3 3/4 13.0 430 27 x 293/4 x 783/8
TS-49FG  ‡ 2 gls 49 6 11/2 12.3 605 541/8 x 293/4 x 783/8
TS-72FG  ‡ 3 gls 72 9 11/2 14.1 N/A 781/8 x 293/4 x 791/8
SOLID HALF DOORS
TS-23F-2 2 s/s 23 3 1/2 10.4 330 27 x 291/2 x 783/8
TS-49F-4 4 s/s 49 9 3/4 13.2 560 541/8 x 291/2 x 783/8
All dimensions rounded up to the nearest 1/8”.
NEW
Remote cabinets available 14% off list (condensing units
supplied by others; system comes standard with